AMI	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAG	
2. AM E MO	NDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0 9	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 10/18/2007	- 1	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ M-04-398	. NO.		5. PRO	JECT NO.(If ap	oplicable)	
6. ISSI	JED BY CODE	3100	7. AE	MINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	6)	CODE	3100		
I 7 N	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Brandi K. Hamilton Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I- Washington, DC 2	:s -2					
8. NAN	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO).		
	S CONSULTING LLC UDLEY PROFESSIONAL STAFFING					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			- .	
	10 WOODMONT AVE			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-04-398 T018 Modification No. 9						
BE	THESDA MD 208143002					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	1 110.			
CÓDE		FACILITY CODE			Х	10-17-2007				
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	DLIC	ITATIONS				
(a) toffe KNO RES	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning r submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh DWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE BULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtuelegram or letter mediate specified.	copies of the amendn iich includes a reference to t EDESIGNATED FOR THE F le of this amendment you de	nent; (b he soli RECEII esire to	o) By acknowledging rec citation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOR change an offer alread	ceipt of t num ? TO y sub	of this amendment on ear ibers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE (mitted, such change may	ch copy JR AC- SPECIF be ma	of the FIED MAY		
	date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) R.	R: 810-15-5F1-342 Jo	~и∙ .т	1278 BOC: 252A A	DDN.	3170200 810				
	do	ligate: \$5,000.00 F	FS# 1	0870501 DUNS# 0	2459	9255				
		PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORI				•				
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a							·		
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		CHANGES	6 (such as changes in pay	ying offi	ce, appropriation date, etc.)				
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						<u></u>		
Х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Incremental Funding									
										
		required to sign this docum			<u> </u>	to the issuing office.				
1 3	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is and 2) increase the ceiling of Task (1) The funding is hereby increased by The ceiling increas	to: 1) provide incre Order No. 18 by \$5,8 y \$5,000.00 from \$77	ement 333.0 7,919	al funding for T 0. .00 to \$83,919.0	ask O.	Order No. 18 in t	he am	ount of	\$5,000	
E	A summary of obligations from the da TY 06 Obligations: \$39,232.00; FY 07 TY08 Obligations: \$5,000.00 Total Ob All other terms and conditions remai	Obligations: \$38,68 ligations: \$83,919.0	37.00	=	cur	rent action is li	sted	below:		
Excep	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, re	mains unchanged and in full for	ce and	effect.				
	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. N	AME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTIONS	CTING					
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	12,	1h		C. DATE SIGNE		
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1	1	(Signature of	Contrac	cting Officer)	1 4	.0-18-20	J /	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

